
As of 01.09.2020

Fullcharter to Filiteyo 03.11.2019 Sunday 10.11.2019 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (high season) 10.11.2019 Sunday 17.11.2019 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (high season) 17.11.2019 Sunday 24.11.2019 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (high season) 24.11.2019 Sunday 01.12.2019 Sunday
dry dock 01.12.2019 Sunday
dry dock 14.12.2019 Saturday
Tour Male/Filitheyo (high season) 15.12.2019 Sunday 22.12.2019 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (high season) 22.12.2019 Sunday 29.12.2019 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (high season) 29.12.2019 Sunday 05.01.2020 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (high season) 05.01.2020 Sunday 12.01.2020 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (high season) 12.01.2020 Sunday 19.01.2020 Sunday
2 weeks 19.01.2020 Sunday

02.02.2020 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (high season) 02.02.2020 Sunday 09.02.2020 Sunday
Transfer Filitheyo/Gaafu Alifu 09.02.2020 Sunday 16.02.2020 Sunday
2 weeks Gaafu Alifu 16.02.2020 Sunday
(private full charter) 01.03.2020 Sunday
7 days Gaafu Alifu/Fuvah Mulah 01.03.2020 Sunday 08.03.2020 Sunday
7 days Fuvah Mulah/Gaafu Alifu 08.03.2020 Sunday 15.03.2020 Sunday
Transfer Gaafu Alifu/ Filitheyo 15.03.2020 Sunday 22.03.2020 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (high season) 22.03.2020 Sunday 29.03.2020 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Male (high season) 29.03.2020 Sunday 05.04.2020 Sunday
Tour Male/Filitheyo (high season) 05.04.2020 Sunday 12.04.2020 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (high season) 12.04.2020 Sunday 19.04.2020 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (high season) 19.04.2020 Sunday 26.04.2020 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (high season) 26.04.2020 Sunday 03.05.2020 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (low season) 03.05.2020 Sunday 10.05.2020 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (low season) 10.05.2020 Sunday 17.05.2020 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (low season) 17.05.2020 Sunday 24.05.2020 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Male (low season) 24.05.2020 Sunday 31.05.2020 Sunday
dry dock 31.05.2020 Sunday
dry dock
dry dock
dry dock
dry dock
dry dock 11.07.2020 Saturday
Specialtour Male/Male 12.07.2020 Sunday
(low season) 24.07.2020 Friday
Specialtour Male/Male 26.07.2020 Sunday
(low season) 07.08.2020 Friday
Tour Male/Male  (low season) 09.08.2020 Sunday 16.08.2020 Sunday
Tour Male/Male (low season) 16.08.2020 Sunday 23.08.2020 Sunday
Tour Male/Male  (low season) 23.08.2020 Sunday 30.08.2020 Sunday
Tour Male/Male (low season) 30.08.2020 Sunday 06.09.2020 Sunday
Beginnertour Male/Male (ls) 06.09.2020 Sunday 13.09.2020 Sunday
Tour Male/Filitheyo  (low season) 13.09.2020 Sunday 20.09.2020 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (low season) 20.09.2020 Sunday 27.09.2020 Sunday
Tour Filitheyo/Male (high season) 27.09.2020 Sunday 04.10.2020 Sunday
Familytour Male/Filitheyo  (hs) 04.10.2020 Sunday 11.10.2020 Sunday
Familytour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (hs) 11.10.2020 Sunday 18.10.2020 Sunday
Tour Male/Male (high season) 18.10.2020 Sunday 25.10.2020 Sunday
Tour Male/Male (high season) 25.10.2020 Sunday 01.11.2020 Sunday

tour start tour end

MY Sheena tour overview 2019/20

https://www.wernerlau.com/upload/sheena/Sheena-Tour-Overview.pdf

Please note that the dates can change, the current tour plan can be viewed at:

https://www.wernerlau.com/upload/sheena/Sheena-Tour-Overview.pdf
https://www.wernerlau.com/upload/sheena/Sheena-Tour-Overview.pdf
https://www.wernerlau.com/upload/sheena/Sheena-Tour-Overview.pdf
https://www.wernerlau.com/upload/sheena/Sheena-Tour-Overview.pdf
https://www.wernerlau.com/upload/sheena/Sheena-Tour-Overview.pdf


As of 01.09.2020

Tour Male/Male  (high season) 01.11.2020 Sunday 08.11.2020 Sunday

Tour Male/Male  (high season) 08.11.2020 Sunday 15.11.2020 Sunday

Tour Male/Male  (high season) 15.11.2020 Sunday 22.11.2020 Sunday

Tour Male/Male  (high season) 22.11.2020 Sunday 29.11.2020 Sunday

Tour Male/Male  (high season) 29.11.2020 Sunday 06.12.2020 Sunday

Tour Male/Male  (high season) 06.12.2020 Sunday 13.12.2020 Sunday

Tour Male/Male  (high season) 13.12.2020 Sunday 20.12.2020 Sunday

Tour Male/Male  (high season) 20.12.2020 Sunday 27.12.2020 Sunday

Tour Male/Male  (high season) 27.12.2020 Sunday 03.01.2021 Sunday

Tour Male/Male  (high season) 03.01.2021 Sunday 10.01.2021 Sunday

Tour Male/Male  (high season) 10.01.2021 Sunday 17.01.2021 Sunday

2 weeks Male/Male 17.01.2021 Sunday

31.01.2021 Sunday

Transfer Male/ Koodoo (Gaafu Alifu) 31.01.2021 Sunday 07.02.2021 Sunday

7 days Koodoo/Koodoo (Full charter) 07.02.2021 Sunday 14.02.2021 Sunday

2 weeks Koodoo/Koodoo 14.02.2021 Sunday

(Gaafu Alifu + Fuvah Mulah) 28.02.2021 Sunday

7 days Koodoo/Fuvah Mulah (Full charter) 28.02.2021 Sunday 07.03.2021 Sunday

7 days Fuvah Mulah/Koodoo (Gaafu Alifu) 07.03.2021 Sunday 14.03.2021 Sunday

Transfer Koodoo (Gaafu Alifu)/ Filitheyo 14.03.2021 Sunday 21.03.2021 Sunday

Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (high season) 21.03.2021 Sunday 28.03.2021 Sunday

Tour Filitheyo/Male (high season) 28.03.2021 Sunday 04.04.2021 Sunday

Tour Male/Filitheyo (high season) 04.04.2021 Sunday 11.04.2021 Sunday

Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (high season) 11.04.2021 Sunday 18.04.2021 Sunday

Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (high season) 18.04.2021 Sunday 25.04.2021 Sunday

Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (high season) 25.04.2021 Sunday 02.05.2021 Sunday

Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (low season) 02.05.2021 Sunday 09.05.2021 Sunday

Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (low season) 09.05.2021 Sunday 16.05.2021 Sunday

Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (low season) 16.05.2021 Sunday 23.05.2021 Sunday

Tour Filitheyo/Male (low season) 23.05.2021 Sunday 30.05.2021 Sunday

dry dock 30.05.2021 Sunday

dry dock

dry dock

dry dock

dry dock

dry dock 10.07.2021 Saturday

Specialtour Male/Male 11.07.2021 Sunday

(low season) 23.07.2021 Friday

Specialtour Male/Male 25.07.2021 Sunday

(low season) 06.08.2021 Friday

Tour Male/Filitheyo  (low season) 08.08.2021 Sunday 15.08.2021 Sunday

Tour Filitheyo/Male (low season) 15.08.2021 Sunday 22.08.2021 Sunday

Tour Male/Filitheyo  (low season) 22.08.2021 Sunday 29.08.2021 Sunday

Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (low season) 29.08.2021 Sunday 05.09.2021 Sunday

Tour Filitheyo/Male (low season) 05.09.2021 Sunday 12.09.2021 Sunday

Tour Male/Filitheyo  (low season) 12.09.2021 Sunday 19.09.2021 Sunday

Tour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (low season) 19.09.2021 Sunday 26.09.2021 Sunday

Tour Filitheyo/Male (high season) 26.09.2021 Sunday 03.10.2021 Sunday

Tour Male/Filitheyo (high season) 03.10.2021 Sunday 10.10.2021 Sunday

Family-Beginnertour Filitheyo/Filitheyo (hs) 10.10.2021 Sunday 17.10.2021 Sunday

Family-Beginnertour Filitheyo/Male (hs) 17.10.2021 Sunday 24.10.2021 Sunday

Tour Male/Male (high season) 24.10.2021 Sunday 31.10.2021 Sunday

Tour Male/Filitheyo  (high season) 31.10.2021 Sunday 07.11.2021 Sunday

tour start tour end

MY Sheena tour overview 2020/21

https://www.wernerlau.com/upload/sheena/Sheena-Tour-Overview.pdf

Please note that the dates can change, the current tour plan can be viewed at:
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